
 

 

ELEZIONI COMUNALI DEL 20 SETTEMBRE 2020 

 

 

 

 

COGNOME 

 

 

METALLO 

 

TASSELLI 

 

PALUMBO 

 

FRANCIOSO 

 

MINUTELLO 

 

GRAVILI              

 

MANNI  

 

TOMA  

 

TOMA  

 

PROCE 

 

MANNI 

 

SCHITO 

 

AMANTONICO 

 

GIANNELLI 

 

PAIANO 

 

MICALETTO 

 

ELEZIONI COMUNALI DEL 20 SETTEMBRE 2020 – PREFERENZE AL CANDIDATO

 

COMUNE DI RACALE 

LISTA: IO AMO RACALE 

 

NOME PREFERENZE

 

DONATO 

 

MARIA ANNA 

 

GIULIO 

 

ELISABETTA 

 

CARLO 

 

ADRIANO ALDO 

 

FREDIANO 

 

ANNA 

 

CHIARA 

 

ALICE 

 

DANIELE 

 

ANNA RITA 

 

MARCO 

 

FABIO 

 

ROSALBA 

 

BARBARA 

PREFERENZE AL CANDIDATO 

 

PREFERENZE 

 

726                       

 

701 

 

683 

 

657 

 

406 

 

403 

 

382 

 

290 

 

278 

 

274 

 

265 

 

256 

 

210 

 

112 

 

110 

 

80 


