

## ELEZIONI COMUNALI DEL 20 SETTEMBRE 2020 – PREFERENZE AL CANDIDATO

## **COMUNE DI RACALE**

LISTA: IO AMO RACALE

COGNOME	NOME	PREFERENZE
METALLO	DONATO	726
TASSELLI	MARIA ANNA	701
PALUMBO	GIULIO	683
FRANCIOSO	ELISABETTA	657
MINUTELLO	CARLO	406
GRAVILI	ADRIANO ALDO	403
MANNI	FREDIANO	382
ТОМА	ANNA	290
ТОМА	CHIARA	278
PROCE	ALICE	274
MANNI	DANIELE	265
SCHITO	ANNA RITA	256
AMANTONICO	MARCO	210
GIANNELLI	FABIO	112
PAIANO	ROSALBA	110
MICALETTO	BARBARA	80